

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

**Mega Rentals, Inc.**                      **Brickline, Inc.**                      **Century Fence Company -  
Not prequalified for category**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page: Year 2020</b>					
60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	4993.00	\$0.40	\$1,997.20	\$0.45	\$0.60
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	15000.00	\$0.75	\$11,250.00	\$0.90	\$1.20
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	25000.00	\$0.50	\$12,500.00	\$0.75	\$0.70
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	10000.00	\$0.80	\$8,000.00	\$0.80	\$1.20
60804.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	800.00	\$1.20	\$960.00	\$9.25	\$2.25
60805.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 4-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.75	\$10.50
60806.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	1500.00	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$0.95	\$11.00
60807.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 8-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	1500.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.20	\$12.00
60808.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.25	\$5.50
60809.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	2000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$6.50	\$6.50
60810.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	2000.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$7.75	\$7.50
60811.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.25	\$8.50
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F	3000.00	\$5.25	\$15,750.00	\$6.50	\$10.50
60813.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 8-INCH - L.F	2000.00	\$6.10	\$12,200.00	\$7.75	\$10.75
60814.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F	1000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$9.25	\$12.75
60815.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	1000.00	\$7.50	\$7,500.00	\$10.50	\$13.50
60816.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	1500.00	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$15.50	\$17.50
60817.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, ROUNDABOUT EDGE LINE, 18-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$14.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.50	\$17.50
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F	2500.00	\$11.00	\$27,500.00	\$17.50	\$13.00
60819.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CURB - L.F	50.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$9.75	\$8.00
60820.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, MEDIAN NOSE - S.F.	50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$9.00
60821.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, PARKING STALL - L.F	50.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.25	\$8.00
60822.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	49.00	\$130.00	\$6,370.00	\$185.00	\$230.00
60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	80.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$135.00	\$100.00
60824.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$95.00	\$100.00

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Mega Rentals, Inc.		Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
60825.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LEFT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$125.00	\$115.00
60826.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$180.00	\$110.00
60827.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & LEFT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$180.00	\$110.00
60828.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE DETECTOR - EACH	20.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$95.00	\$155.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	50.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$185.00	\$225.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	50.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$185.00	\$225.00
60831.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	50.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$175.00	\$185.00
60832.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW - EACH	28.00	\$180.00	\$5,040.00	\$225.00	\$250.00
60833.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & RIGHT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$225.00	\$250.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	50.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$350.00	\$225.00
60835.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	20.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$750.00	\$850.00
60836.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	20.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$350.00	\$160.00
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$1.75	\$1.30
60881.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.10	\$630.00	\$1.85	\$1.35
60882.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$1.50
60883.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$3.25	\$3.00
60884.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 18-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$3.75	\$1,125.00	\$4.50	\$3.10
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.25	\$3.25
60886.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F	300.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.50	\$3.30
60887.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW - EACH	10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$95.00
60888.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD - EACH	10.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$175.00	\$95.00
60889.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	10.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$125.00	\$95.00
60890.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	10.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$175.00	\$95.00

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Price	Mega Rentals, Inc.	Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
			Extension	Price	Price
60891.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE ARROW - EACH	10.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$125.00	\$95.00
60892.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	5.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$350.00	\$155.00
60893.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	10.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$150.00	\$95.00
Subtotal 2020			\$283,447.20	\$344,691.85	\$388,680.80

**Section B: Proposal Page: Year 2021**

60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	2000.00	\$0.42	\$840.00	\$0.50	\$0.62
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	10000.00	\$0.78	\$7,800.00	\$1.00	\$1.24
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	25000.00	\$0.53	\$13,250.00	\$0.85	\$0.70
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	9750.00	\$0.83	\$8,092.50	\$0.90	\$1.20
60804.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	800.00	\$1.25	\$1,000.00	\$9.45	\$2.50
60805.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 4-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	250.00	\$6.20	\$1,550.00	\$0.85	\$10.50
60806.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	500.00	\$7.20	\$3,600.00	\$1.05	\$11.00
60807.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 8-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	800.00	\$8.20	\$6,560.00	\$1.30	\$12.00
60808.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$4.20	\$1,050.00	\$5.50	\$7.50
60809.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$5.20	\$1,300.00	\$6.75	\$8.00
60810.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$6.20	\$1,550.00	\$8.00	\$8.50
60811.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$8.20	\$2,050.00	\$9.50	\$11.00
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F	3500.00	\$5.50	\$19,250.00	\$7.00	\$10.50
60813.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 8-INCH - L.F	499.00	\$6.50	\$3,243.50	\$8.00	\$12.50
60814.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F	1000.00	\$7.25	\$7,250.00	\$9.50	\$12.75
60815.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	500.00	\$7.75	\$3,875.00	\$10.75	\$13.00
60816.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	2500.00	\$9.25	\$23,125.00	\$16.00	\$18.00
60817.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, ROUNDABOUT EDGE LINE, 18-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$14.25	\$3,562.50	\$16.00	\$17.50
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F	3000.00	\$11.25	\$33,750.00	\$18.00	\$13.00

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Price	Mega Rentals, Inc.		Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
			Extension	Price	Price	
60819.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CURB - L.F	500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.25	\$8.00	
60820.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, MEDIAN NOSE - S.F.	10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$35.00	\$11.00	
60821.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, PARKING STALL - L.F	200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.50	\$4.50	
60822.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	40.00	\$132.00	\$5,280.00	\$195.00	\$235.00	
60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	40.00	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	\$145.00	\$100.00	
60824.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	
60825.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LEFT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$135.00	\$115.00	
60826.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$190.00	\$110.00	
60827.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & LEFT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$190.00	\$110.00	
60828.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE DETECTOR - EACH	10.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$105.00	\$165.00	
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$195.00	\$250.00	
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$195.00	\$250.00	
60831.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	40.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$185.00	\$180.00	
60832.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$235.00	\$275.00	
60833.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & RIGHT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$180.00	\$5,400.00	\$235.00	\$275.00	
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	50.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$360.00	\$250.00	
60835.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	30.00	\$800.00	\$24,000.00	\$760.00	\$850.00	
60836.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	20.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$360.00	\$160.00	
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$1.30	
60881.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F	255.00	\$2.10	\$535.50	\$2.10	\$1.35	
60882.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$2.25	\$1.50	
60883.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$3.45	\$3.00	
60884.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 18-INCH - L.F	200.00	\$3.75	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$3.10	

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Price	Mega Rentals, Inc.		Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
			Extension	Price	Price	Price
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH - L.F	200.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.75	\$3.25	
60886.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F	300.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$3.30	
60887.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW - EACH	12.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$135.00	\$100.00	
60888.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD - EACH	12.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	
60889.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	12.00	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$135.00	\$100.00	
60890.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	10.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$185.00	\$100.00	
60891.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE ARROW - EACH	10.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$135.00	\$100.00	
60892.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	10.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$375.00	\$135.00	
60893.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	10.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	
Subtotal 2021			\$266,784.00	\$350,112.50	\$356,291.75	

**Section B: Proposal Page: Year 2022**

60800.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	2000.00	\$0.45	\$900.00	\$0.55	\$0.63	
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	10000.00	\$0.80	\$8,000.00	\$1.10	\$1.22	
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	26000.00	\$0.55	\$14,300.00	\$0.95	\$0.70	
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	10000.00	\$0.85	\$8,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.22	
60804.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	1000.00	\$1.28	\$1,280.00	\$10.00	\$2.50	
60805.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 4-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	250.00	\$6.23	\$1,557.50	\$0.95	\$10.50	
60806.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 6-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	1500.00	\$7.23	\$10,845.00	\$1.15	\$11.00	
60807.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, RADIUS LINE, 8-INCH (5' LINE, 5' GAP) - L.F	1000.00	\$8.23	\$8,230.00	\$1.40	\$12.00	
60808.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 4-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$4.23	\$1,057.50	\$5.75	\$7.50	
60809.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 6-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$5.23	\$1,307.50	\$7.00	\$8.00	
60810.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 8-INCH - L.F	248.00	\$6.23	\$1,545.04	\$8.25	\$8.50	
60811.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DIAGONAL LINE, 12-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$8.23	\$2,057.50	\$10.00	\$11.00	
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F	3000.00	\$5.53	\$16,590.00	\$7.50	\$10.50	

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Mega Rentals, Inc.		Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
60813.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 8-INCH - L.F	500.00	\$6.53	\$3,265.00	\$8.25	\$12.50
60814.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F	1000.00	\$7.28	\$7,280.00	\$9.75	\$12.75
60815.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	500.00	\$7.78	\$3,890.00	\$11.00	\$13.00
60816.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH - L.F	3000.00	\$9.28	\$27,840.00	\$17.00	\$18.00
60817.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, ROUNDABOUT EDGE LINE, 18-INCH - L.F	400.00	\$14.28	\$5,712.00	\$17.00	\$17.50
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F	2500.00	\$11.28	\$28,200.00	\$19.00	\$13.00
60819.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CURB - L.F	500.00	\$8.05	\$4,025.00	\$11.00	\$8.00
60820.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, MEDIAN NOSE - S.F.	10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$11.00
60821.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, PARKING STALL - L.F	500.00	\$5.25	\$2,625.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
60822.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	35.00	\$135.00	\$4,725.00	\$205.00	\$235.00
60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	35.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$155.00	\$100.00
60824.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$115.00	\$100.00
60825.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LEFT ARROW - EACH	25.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	\$115.00
60826.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	35.00	\$145.00	\$5,075.00	\$200.00	\$115.00
60827.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & LEFT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$145.00	\$4,350.00	\$200.00	\$110.00
60828.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE DETECTOR - EACH	8.00	\$120.00	\$960.00	\$115.00	\$155.00
60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$145.00	\$4,350.00	\$205.00	\$250.00
60830.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$145.00	\$4,350.00	\$205.00	\$250.00
60831.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT ARROW - EACH	30.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$195.00	\$185.00
60832.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & LEFT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$245.00	\$250.00
60833.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, STRAIGHT & RIGHT ARROW - EACH	20.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$245.00	\$250.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY - EACH	50.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$370.00	\$225.00

**2020-2022 SEMI-PERMANENT EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING**

CONTRACT NO. 8484

DATE: 12/5/19

Item	Quantity	Price	Mega Rentals, Inc.		Brickline, Inc.	Century Fence Company - Not prequalified for category
			Extension	Price	Price	
60835.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	20.00	\$850.00	\$17,000.00	\$770.00	\$850.00	
60836.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	30.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$370.00	\$160.00	
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.25	\$1.30	
60881.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.10	\$630.00	\$2.35	\$1.35	
60882.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH - L.F	300.00	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.45	\$1.50	
60883.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 12-INCH - L.F	255.00	\$3.50	\$892.50	\$3.55	\$3.00	
60884.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 18-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$3.75	\$937.50	\$5.25	\$3.10	
60885.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 24-INCH - L.F	250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$6.00	\$3.25	
60886.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 4" DOUBLE LINE - L.F	500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.50	\$3.30	
60887.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, ARROW - EACH	12.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$145.00	\$95.00	
60888.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, WORD - EACH	12.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$195.00	\$95.00	
60889.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH	12.00	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$145.00	\$95.00	
60890.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH	10.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$195.00	\$95.00	
60891.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, BIKE ARROW - EACH	10.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$145.00	\$95.00	
60892.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, RAILROAD CROSSING - EACH	10.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$385.00	\$155.00	
60893.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, SYMBOL, DIAMOND - EACH	10.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$170.00	\$95.00	
<b>Subtotal 2022</b>			<b>\$262,797.04</b>	<b>\$353,043.75</b>	<b>\$346,660.50</b>	
<b>153 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$813,028.24</b>	<b>\$1,047,848.10</b>	<b>\$1,091,633.05</b>	